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Stresemannstraße
Ibachstraße
Kurt-Drees-Straße
Engelsstraße
Wittensteinstraße
Erichstraße
Oskarstraße
Friedrich-Wilhelmstraße
Fingscheid
Adolfstraße
Kotherner Straße
Druckerstraße
Unionstraße
Besenbruchstraße
Haderslebener Straße
Heinz Klucker Straße
Plüschowstraße
Heinkelstraße
Grotestraße
Haspler Schulstraße
B7 (Richtung Barmen)
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Festmeile, gesperrt
weitere gesperrte 
Straßen

Pauluskirchstraße
Völklinger Straße
Warndtstraße
Farbmühle
Martin Luther Straße
Loherstraße
Wasserstraße
Zur Dörner Brücke

Haspel

Alter Markt

Opernhaus
Wupper

1

2

4 5
6

7

8 9
10

11

13

12

14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28

Gesperrte Straßen

Bendahler 
Straße

29

B7

Wupper

Wupper

Friedrich-Engels-Allee/Festmeile

Friedrich-Engels-Allee/Festmeile


